PIZZA TOPPINGS PRICE

Small Large 13"
107
Pizza Vince Cheese, Tomato, Red Peppers, Olives, Pepperomni, £ 7.50 £950
Mushrooms, Onions, Artichokes & Mozzarella.
Marghenta V Cheese & Tomato. £ 480 £ 6.80
Capnciosa Cheese, Tomato, Ham, Mushrooms & Olives. £ 6.00 £ 8.00
Giac alone V' Cheese, Tomato, Red Peppers, Mushrooms & £ 6.00 £ 8.00
Sweetcom.
Sicihana Cheese, Tomato, Artichokes, Capers & Anchovies. £ 6.00 £ 8.00
Napoh V Cheese, Tomato & Olives. £ 550 £ 7.50
Palermo Cheese, Tomato, Tuna, Omions, Anchovies & Olives. £ 6.50 £ 850
Chuattro Gush Cheese, Tomato, Ham, Mushrooms, Artichokes, £ 7.00 £9.00
Olives & Mozzarella.
Quattro Formaggi Cheese, Tomato, Dolcelatte, Gorgonzola & £ 6.50 £ 8.50
v Pammiggiano.
Vegetanan V Cheese, Tomato, Mushmooms, Olives, Sweeicom & E6.00 £ 8.00
Onions.
Prawns & Garlic Cheese, Tomato, Prawns & Garlic._ £ 7.00 £9.00
Pepperon Cheese, Tomato, Pepperom & Challi. E 650 £ 8.50
Mannara Cheese, Tomato, Cockles, Tuna & Prawns. £ET50 £950
Pizza al Pollo Cheese, Tomato, Chicken & Chilli. £6.00 £ 8.00
Pizza Hawanan Cheese, Tomato, Ham & Pineapple. £6.80 £8.80
Pama Pizza Cheese, Tomato & Pama Ham. £ 650 £ 850

Fold it in half .. Make your pizza into a Calzone at no exira costl!

Chocolate Pizza A Soft Pizza Base with Chocolate Spread. £3.00 Small 10" only
NEWI Family i ) - £19.00 (£22
il 24" Pizza with Cheese, Tomato and any 4 toppings rifph

V = Suitable for Vegetarians  Extra vegetable topping 50p Exira meat topping £1.00

PASTA

Spaghetti Napolitana
Spaghett Bolognese
Spaghetti Meatballs
Spaghetti Carbonara
Penne all Arabiata
Penne Amainciana

Fafdett_edta&mm:i

Farfalette al Salmone
Tortellim alla Crema

Rawvioh al Fomo

DESCRIPTION

Oven baked layers of pasta with Bolognese and béchamel sauce &
mozzarella cheese.

Spaghetti with homemade tomato sauce.

Spaghetti wath homemade Bolognese sauce.

Spaghetti with homemade meatballs & Bolognese sauce.
Spaghetti with bacon, onions, white wine in a creamy egg sauce.
Penne pasta with ham, mushrooms, chilli & tomato sauce.
Penne pasia with bacon, mushrooms & tomato sauce.

Pasta bows with prawns in a tomato & cream sauce.

Pasta bows with smoked salmon in a tomato & cream sauce.
Tortellim pasta in a cream and mushroom sauce.

Raviol filled with mincemeat in Bolognese sauce & cheese.

16"
£13.50

£10.80
£12.00

£12.00

£12.00
£11.50
3 P

£13.00

£1250

£12.00

£13.00
£1250
£1350
£12.00
£1280

£1250

PRICE

£7.00

E£500
£6.50
£6.50
ET50
ET50
£8.00

£ 8.50
E7.00

£ 6.00



PESCE (FISH)
Calamari Fritti
Calamari alla Diavola
White Bait

Scampi

OMLETTES

Served with Chips & Salad

POLLO (CHICKEN)
Pollo alla Crema

Pollo alla Campagnola
Pollo Milanese

Chicken Nuggets

CARNE (MEAT)
Rump Steak (10 az)
Sirloin Steak (8 oz)
T-bone Steak

Steak Pizzaiola
Vitello Milanese

DESCRIPTION

Deep fned squid.

Squid served in a tomato, garlic and white wine sauce.
Deep fned white bait.

Deep fned scampi.

With any topping

DESCRIPTION
Chicken cooked in a white wine, cream & mushmoom sauce.
Chicken cooked with tomato, garlic and mushroom sauce.

Chicken breast cutlets that have been lightly flattened out, dipped in beaten egg, then into
breadcrumbs and shallow fried.

Chunks of chicken dipped in beaten egg, then into breadcrumbs and shallow fried. Served with
chips.

DESCRIPTION
Cooked to order.
Cooked to order.
Cooked to order.
Pieces of steak served with a tomato, garlic and mushroom sauce.

Escallope of veal that has been lightly flattened out, dipped in beaten egg, then into
breadcrumbs and shallow fried.

£8.00
E8.00
ET50
ET.50
£E4.50

£8.00
E£8.00
ET.00

E5 D0

£10.00
E£11.00
E12.00
ET.00
ET50



	vincesitaliantakeaway1
	vincesitaliantakeaway2

