Pizzas

PIZZA	TOPPINGS	PRICE		
		Small 10"	Large 13"	Large 16"
Pizza Vince	Cheese, Tomato, Red Peppers, Olives, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Onions, Artichokes & Mozzarella.	£ 7.50	£ 9.50	£13.50
Margherita V	Cheese & Tomato.	£ 4.80	£ 6.80	£10.80
Capriciosa	Cheese, Tomato, Ham, Mushrooms & Olives.	£ 6.00	£ 8.00	£12.00
Giacalone V	Cheese, Tomato, Red Peppers, Mushrooms & Sweetcom.	£ 6.00	£ 8.00	£12.00
Siciliana	Cheese, Tomato, Artichokes, Capers & Anchovies.	£ 6.00	£ 8.00	£12.00
Napoli V	Cheese, Tomato & Olives.	£ 5.50	£ 7.50	£11.50
Palermo	Cheese, Tomato, Tuna, Onions, Anchovies & Olives.	£ 6.50	£ 8.50	£12.50
Quattro Gusti	Cheese, Tomato, Ham, Mushrooms, Artichokes, Olives & Mozzarella.	£ 7.00	£ 9.00	£13.00
Quattro Formaggi V	Cheese, Tomato, Dolcelatte, Gorgonzola & Parmiggiano.	£ 6.50	£ 8.50	£12.50
Vegetarian V	Cheese, Tomato, Mushrooms, Olives, Sweetcorn & Onions.	£ 6.00	£ 8.00	£12.00
Prawns & Garlic	Cheese, Tomato, Prawns & Garlic.	£ 7.00	£ 9.00	£13.00
Pepperoni	Cheese, Tomato, Pepperoni & Chilli.	£ 6.50	£ 8.50	£12.50
Marinara	Cheese, Tomato, Cockles, Tuna & Prawns.	£ 7.50	£ 9.50	£13.50
Pizza al Pollo	Cheese, Tomato, Chicken & Chilli.	£ 6.00	£ 8.00	£12.00
Pizza Hawaiian	Cheese, Tomato, Ham & Pineapple.	£ 6.80	£ 8.80	£12.80
Parma Pizza	Cheese, Tomato & Parma Ham.	£ 6.50	£ 8.50	£12.50
Fold it in half Ma	ake your pizza into a Calzone at no extra cost!!	NE IS	A SECTION AS	
Chocolate Pizza	A Soft Pizza Base with Chocolate Spread.	£3.00 Small 10" only		
NEW!! Family Pizza	24" Pizza with Cheese, Tomato and any 4 toppings	£19.00 (£22 if delivered)		1

V = Suitable for Vegetarians Extra vegetable topping 50p Extra meat topping £1.00

Pastas

PASTA	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Lasagne	Oven baked layers of pasta with Bolognese and béchamel sauce & mozzarella cheese.	£ 7.00
Spaghetti Napolitana	Spaghetti with homemade tomato sauce.	£ 5.00
Spaghetti Bolognese	Spaghetti with homemade Bolognese sauce.	£ 6.50
Spaghetti Meatballs	Spaghetti with homemade meatballs & Bolognese sauce.	£ 6.50
Spaghetti Carbonara	Spaghetti with bacon, onions, white wine in a creamy egg sauce.	£ 6.50
Penne all'Arrabiata	Penne pasta with ham, mushrooms, chilli & tomato sauce.	£ 7.50
Penne Amatriciana	Penne pasta with bacon, mushrooms & tomato sauce.	£ 7.50
Farfalette alla Crema di Gamberi	Pasta bows with prawns in a tomato & cream sauce.	£ 8.00
Farfalette al Salmone	Pasta bows with smoked salmon in a tomato & cream sauce.	£ 8.50
Tortellini alla Crema	Tortellini pasta in a cream and mushroom sauce.	£ 7.00
Ravioli al Forno	Ravioli filled with mincemeat in Bolognese sauce & cheese.	£ 6.00

Fish

PESCE (FISH)	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Calamari Fritti	Deep fried squid.	£ 8.00
Calamari alla Diavola	Squid served in a tomato, garlic and white wine sauce.	£ 8.00
White Bait	Deep fried white bait.	£ 7.50
Scampi	Deep fried scampi.	£ 7.50
OMLETTES Served with Chips & Salad	With any topping	£4.50

Chicken

POLLO (CHICKEN)	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Pollo alla Crema	Chicken cooked in a white wine, cream & mushroom sauce.	£ 8.00
Pollo alla Campagnola	Chicken cooked with tomato, garlic and mushroom sauce.	£ 8.00
Pollo Milanese	Chicken breast cutlets that have been lightly flattened out, dipped in beaten egg, then into breadcrumbs and shallow fried.	£ 7.00
Chicken Nuggets	Chunks of chicken dipped in beaten egg, then into breadcrumbs and shallow fried. Served with chips.	£ 5.00

Meat

CARNE (MEAT)	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Rump Steak (10 oz)	Cooked to order.	£ 10.00
Sirloin Steak (8 oz)	Cooked to order.	£ 11.00
T-bone Steak	Cooked to order.	£ 12.00
Steak Pizzaiola	Pieces of steak served with a tomato, garlic and mushroom sauce.	£ 7.00
Vitello Milanese	Escallope of veal that has been lightly flattened out, dipped in beaten egg, then into breadcrumbs and shallow fried.	£ 7.50